
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

33 

86 

5 

6 

67 

15 

25 

11 

62 

23 

40 

4 

17 

13 

26 

18 

31 

10 

21 

Name 

Guanyu Zhou 

Brendon Leitch 

Pedro Piquet 

Jehan Daruvala 

Antoni Ptak 

Kami Laliberte 

Bruno Baptista 

Taylor Cockerton 

Ferdinand Habsburg 

William Owen 

James Munro 

Theo Bean 

Devlin DeFrancesco 

Rodrigo Baptista 

Timothe Buret 

Julian Hanses 

Lando Norris 

Artem Markelov 

Nicolas Dapero 

Class 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

13 

13 

5 

1 

Diff 

0.797 

3.720 

5.260 

6.565 

7.649 

8.851 

10.206 

10.712 

12.091 

12.415 

14.776 

15.603 

17.548 

18.802 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

17:26.210 

17:27.007 

17:29.930 

17:31.470 

17:32.775 

17:33.859 

17:35.061 

17:36.416 

17:36.922 

17:38.301 

17:38.625 

17:40.986 

17:41.813 

17:43.758 

17:45.012 

17:58.044 

18:11.504 

6:10.174 

1:44.399 

Best Tm 

1:00.715 

1:00.723 

1:01.149 

1:01.310 

1:01.491 

1:01.524 

1:01.207 

1:01.193 

1:01.366 

1:01.850 

1:01.148 

1:02.118 

1:01.370 

1:02.063 

1:02.168 

1:01.740 

1:01.468 

1:02.911 

1:08.290 

Nat/State 

China 

NZ 

Brazil 

India 

Poland 

Canada 

Brazil 

NZ 

Austria 

USA 

NZ 

USA 

Canada 

Brazil 

France 

Germany 

UK 

Russia 

Argentina 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.797 

Avg. Speed 

134.715 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.715 

Best Speed 

154.756 

Best Lap by 

33 - Guanyu Zhou 

Printed: 31/01/2016 1:29:20 p.m. 

Results Validated by Sam Thomson - Chief Timekeeper 

Clerk of the Course - Brett Davy 

Race Director (TRS) - Wayne Scott 

Results Subject to MotorSport New Zealand Rules & Category Articles. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

New Zealand Motor Cup 

Toyota Racing Series 

Race 17 -  Grid Start - 15 Laps 

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:07:47 

HDMP 2.610 km 

31/01/2016 11:07 


