## New Zealand Motor Cup

**Sorted on Laps** 

Toyota Racing Series

Race 17 - Grid Start - 15 Laps

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:07:47

HDMP 2.610 km

31/01/2016 11:07



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	33	Guanyu Zhou	Toyota Racing Series	15		17:26.210	1:00.715	China	
2	86	Brendon Leitch	Toyota Racing Series	15	0.797	17:27.007	1:00.723	NZ	
3	5	Pedro Piquet	Toyota Racing Series	15	3.720	17:29.930	1:01.149	Brazil	
4	6	Jehan Daruvala	Toyota Racing Series	15	5.260	17:31.470	1:01.310	India	
5	67	Antoni Ptak	Toyota Racing Series	15	6.565	17:32.775	1:01.491	Poland	
6	15	Kami Laliberte	Toyota Racing Series	15	7.649	17:33.859	1:01.524	Canada	
7	25	Bruno Baptista	Toyota Racing Series	15	8.851	17:35.061	1:01.207	Brazil	
8	11	Taylor Cockerton	Toyota Racing Series	15	10.206	17:36.416	1:01.193	NZ	
9	62	Ferdinand Habsburg	Toyota Racing Series	15	10.712	17:36.922	1:01.366	Austria	
10	23	William Owen	Toyota Racing Series	15	12.091	17:38.301	1:01.850	USA	
11	40	James Munro	Toyota Racing Series	15	12.415	17:38.625	1:01.148	NZ	
12	4	Theo Bean	Toyota Racing Series	15	14.776	17:40.986	1:02.118	USA	
13	17	Devlin DeFrancesco	Toyota Racing Series	15	15.603	17:41.813	1:01.370	Canada	
14	13	Rodrigo Baptista	Toyota Racing Series	15	17.548	17:43.758	1:02.063	Brazil	
15	26	Timothe Buret	Toyota Racing Series	15	18.802	17:45.012	1:02.168	France	
16	18	Julian Hanses	Toyota Racing Series	13	2 Laps	17:58.044	1:01.740	Germany	
17	31	Lando Norris	Toyota Racing Series	13	2 Laps	18:11.504	1:01.468	UK	
Not classified (75% = 12 Laps)									
DNF	10	Artem Markelov	Toyota Racing Series	5	DNF	6:10.174	1:02.911	Russia	
DNF	21	Nicolas Dapero	Toyota Racing Series	1	DNF	1:44.399	1:08.290	Argentina	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.797	134.715	1:00.715	154.756	33 - Guanyu Zhou	

Results Validated by Sam Thomson - Chief Timekeeper

Orbits

Clerk of the Course - Brett Davy

Race Director (TRS) - Wayne Scott

Results Subject to MotorSport New Zealand Rules & Category Articles.

Printed: 31/01/2016 1:29:20 p.m.

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Hampton Downs